1302023 (Chris Benedict; Fielding Roger
58. AQHA 282 §0- VRH Limited A

$54.00 1
$43.20 2
$32.40 3
$21.60 4
$16.20 5
$12.60 6
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OP1 17

Money Place Back#

2150
2170
2168
2169
2163
2154
2180
2151
2152
2131
2142
2143
2162
2220
2138
2226
2149

Horse's Name

Sweet Lil Oak

Ms Becaco Magthree

Talkin To Daddy
TR Guns N Roses
Wild Sided

JB Habanero Whiz

Surelysleapnforsugar

Smart Classy Lady
Rios Bella

Metallic Maverick
Dual Me CD

CR Justa Lil Tuff
Payin To Play
Shine Up My Guns
Chics Shiners Kid
Bet Hesa Cool Cat
Picos Cat

"Rider's Name
Bruce Rice
Kathleen Martinez

Greg Steckel

Karla Steckel

Emily Boldt

Tonya Brigance

Sandy B Perry

Jean Seymour

Isobel M Hertlein
Kimberlee Gabel

Alfred Charles Stewart
Donna M Stewart
Christine Northrop McRoy
Christina Haxton

Tracy S Dill

Roy Durbin

Dona Ramsteck

Deiian Darns

S; D,ebra_P Cooper) Colorado
mt“R?H?h aﬁttlng Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Score
212.00
211.00
209.00
208.00
205.00
204.00
200.00
196.00
190.50
188.00
186.00
182.00
178.00
169.00
167.00
161.00
169.00

0 0o

State Fair - Versatility (8/29/20

0ffice

23-8/30/202.

Owner's Name

Bruce Rice

Kathleen Martinez

Greg Steckel

Karla Steckel

Emily Boldt

Tonya Brigance

R B And Sandy Perry
Amanda J Seymour

Isobel M Hertlein

Kimberlee Gabel

Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
Christine Northrop McRoy
Christina Haxton

Tracy S Dill

Roy Durbin

Dona Ramsteck

R B And Sandy Perry

Show #911256 (Fielding Rogers): CSF - VRH - Guynn & Rogers (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
58. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Money Place Back# Horse's Name ider'
1 2150 Sweet Lil Oak :'(:Zre SR:::me 57:'0"9 Owner.s. Hame
2 2170 Ms Becaco Magthree Kathleen Martinez 70.00 e e ;
s 2168 TR Gune N Roses ot Steci 69.20 Kathleen Martinez
4 2154 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance 6 i o Ste-czkel
5 2168 Talkin To Daddy Greg Steckel o Lo reeres
o 68.00 Greg Steckel
6 2163 Wild Sided Emily Boldt 67.00 Emily Boldt
7 2151 Smart Classy Lady Jean Seymour 66.00 Amanda J Seymour
8 2180 Surelysleapnforsugar Sandy B Perry 66.00 R B And Sandy Perry
9 2131 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 63.00 Kimberlee Gabel
10 2142 Dual Me CD Alfred Charles Stewart 63.00 Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
11 2152 Rios Bella Isobel M Hertlein 61.00 Isobel M Hertlein
12 2162 Payin To Play Christine Northrop McRoy 61.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
13 2143 CR Justa Lil Tuff Donna M Stewart 60.00 Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
14 2220 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 58.00 Christina Haxton
15 2138 Chics Shiners Kid Tracy S Dill 56.00 Tracy S Dill
16 2226 BetHesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 54.00 Roy Durbin
OP1 17 2149 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 60.00 Dona Ramsteck
DQ 2181 Betshestipsy Bruce Perry 0.00 R B And Sandy Perry




Show #911257 (Chris Be

nedict): CSF - VRH - Hover & Benedict (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)

58. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Owner's Name

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score
1 2170 Ms Becaco Magthree Kathleen Martinez 71.00 Kathleen Martinez
5 2150 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 70.00 Bruce Rice
3 2168 Talkin To Daddy Greg Steckel 70.00 GregStacte:
4 2169 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 69.00 Karla Steckel
5 2154 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance 68.50 Tonya Brigance
6 2163 Wild Sided Emily Boldt 68.00 EnlyBoldt
7 2180 Surelysleapnforsugar Sandy B Perry 66.00 R B And Sandy Perry
8 2152 Rios Bella Isobel M Hertlein 65.00 Isobel M Hertlein
9 2151 Smart Classy Lady Jean Seymour 65.00 Amanda J Seymour
10 2131 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel §3.00 Kimberlee Gabel
11 2143 CR Justa Lil Tuff Donna M Stewart 61.00 Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
12 2142 Dual Me CD Alfred Charles Stewart 60.00 Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
13 2162 Payin To Play Christine Northrop McRoy 59.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
14 2138 Chics Shiners Kid Tracy S Dill 54.00 Tracy S Dill
15 2226 BetHesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 53.00 Roy Durbin
16 2220 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 52.00 Christina Haxton
OP117 2149 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 56.00 Dona Ramsteck
DQ 2181 Betshestipsy Bruce Perry 0.00 R B And Sandy Perry
Show #911258 (Debra P Cooper): CSF - VRH - Cooper & Chayer (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
58. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 18
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2168 Talkin To Daddy Greg Steckel 71.00 Greg Steckel
2 2150 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 71.00 Bruce Rice
3T 2163 Wild Sided Emily Boldt 70.00 Emily Boldt
3T 2170 Ms Becaco Magthree Kathleen Martinez 70.00 Kathleen Martinez
5 2169 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 70.00 Karla Steckel
6 2180 Surelysleapnforsugar Sandy B Perry 68.00 R B And Sandy Perry
7 2154 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance 67.00 Tonya Brigance
8 2151 Smart Classy Lady Jean Seymour 65.00 Amanda J Seymour
9 2152 Rios Bella Isobel M Hertlein 64.50 Isobel M Hertlein
10 2142 Dual Me CD Alfred Charles Stewart 63.00 Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
11 2131 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 62.00 Kimberlee Gabel
12 2143 CR Justa Lil Tuff Donna M Stewart 61.00 Alfred And/or Donna Stewart
13 2220 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 59.00 Christina Haxton
14 2162 Payin To Play Christine Northrop McRoy 58.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
15 2138 Chics Shiners Kid Tracy S Dill 57.00 Tracy S Dill
16 2226 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 54.00 Roy Durbin
OP117 2149 Picos Cat . Dona Ramsteck 53.00 Dona Ramsteck
DQ 2181 Betshestipsy Bruce Perry 0.00 R. B And Sandy Perry




